
 

Semester 2:  WEDNESDAY JUNE 19, 2024                 
  

EXAM DAY:  PERIOD 1 – Week A   
   

TTEACHER PERIOD 1 COURSE ROOM NUMBER 

Ms. Al Ghammari NBE3C1.50                                           2.0 hrs  105 

Ms. Barrett ENG4C1.50                                           2.0 hrs  111 

Ms. Bhutani MTH1W1.50                                          1.5 hrs  PT04   

Ms. Boulley FSF1D1.50                                            1.5 hrs  228 

Ms. Callaghan SBI3U1.50                                              2.0 hrs 206 

Ms. Campbell SNC1W1.50                                          1.5 hrs  204 

Ms. Chimbo CGC1D1.51                                          1.5 hrs  220 

Ms. Craig SCH4U1.50                                           2.0 hrs  201 

Mr. Jack SNC2D1.50                                           1.5 hrs  205 

Ms. Kamal SCH4C1.50                                           2.0 hrs  203 

Mr. Lowe spicer MPM2D1.50                                          1.5 hrs  104 

Ms. MacDougall CGC1D1.50                                          1.5 hrs  222 

Ms. MacGregor NBE3U1.50                                            2.0 hrs  106 

Ms. Maitland ENL1W1.51                                           1.5 hrs  110 

Ms. Mehraban ENL1W1.50                                           1.5 hrs 107 

Ms. Mills FSF3U1.50                                             2.0 hrs  221 
FSF4U1.50                                             2.0 hrs 221 

Mr. Nott CLN4U1.50                                           2.0 hrs  217 

Mr. Park MTH1W1.51                                          1.5 hrs  103 

Mr. Patterson ENG2P1.50                                            1.5 hrs  PT01 

Mr. Spencer CHC2D1.50                                          1.5 hrs  219 

Mr. Stott BMI3C1.50                                             1.5 hrs  124 

Ms. Temple ENG2D1.50                                           1.5 hrs  PT03 

 

 

 

 

 

Grade 9 
Grade 10  
Grade 11  
Grade 12  



 

Semester 2:  THURSDAY JUNE 20, 2024    
                               
EXAM DAY:  PERIOD 2 – Week A   
 

TEACHER PERIOD 1 COURSE ROOM NUMBER 

Ms. Barrett ENG2D1.60                                           1.5 hrs  111 

Ms. Ben otman MCR3U1.61                                               2 hrs  107 

Ms. Bhutani BBI2O1.60                                             1.5 hrs  124 

Mr. Buchanan MCF3M1.60                                              2 hrs  PT04 

Ms. Chimbo CGC1D1.61                                          1.5 hrs  220 

Ms. Conway SNC2P1.60                                            1.5 hrs  203 

Mr. Hyndman SNC1W1.61                                          1.5 hrs  202 

Mr. Jack SNC2D1.60                                           1.5 hrs  205 

Ms. Kamal SNC1W1.60                                          1.5 hrs  201 

Mr. Kennedy MTH1W1.61                                          1.5 hrs  225 

Ms. MacDougall CGC1D1.60                                          1.5 hrs  222 

Ms. Mills FSF2D1.60                                            2.0  hrs  221 

Mr. Park MCR3U1.60                                           2.0 hrs  103 

Ms. Reich FSF1D1.60                                             1.5 hrs  228 

Ms. Richardson CHC2D1.60                                          1.5 hrs  217 

Mr. Scotti MBF3C1.60                                           1.5 hrs  204 

Ms. Temple ENL1W1.60                                           1.5 hrs  PT03 

Ms. Yeatman MTH1W1.60                                         1.5 hrs  206 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Grade 9 
Grade 10  
Grade 11  



 

Semester 2:  FRIDAY JUNE 21, 2024     
                              
EXAM DAY:  PERIOD 3 – Week A   
 

TEACHER PERIOD 1 COURSE ROOM NUMBER 

Ms. Al Ghammari NBE3C1.70                                            2.0 hrs  105 

Ms. Barrett ENG2D1.70                                           1.5 hrs  
ENG2P1.70                                            1.5 hrs  

111 

Ms. Bhutani MFM2P1.71                                           1.5 hrs  110 

Mr. Bilmer ENL1W1.71                                           1.5 hrs  108 

Mr. Buchanan MPM2D1.70                                          1.5 hrs  PT04 

Ms. Callaghan SBI3C1.70                                              2.0 hrs  206 

Ms. Campbell SPH3U1.70                                            2.0 hrs  204 

Ms. Chimbo CGC1D1.70                                          1.5 hrs  220 

Ms. Craig SNC2D1.70                                          1.5 hrs  201 

Ms. Ennis MTH1W1.70                                          1.5 hrs  PT02 

Mr. Hyndman SNC1W1.70                                          1.5 hrs  202 

Mr. Jack SNC1W1.71                                          1.5 hrs  205 

Mr. Kennedy MFM2P1.70                                           1.5 hrs  225 

Ms. MacDougall CGC1D1.71                                          1.5 hrs  222 

Ms. Mehraban ENL1W1.70                                           1.5 hrs  PT03 

Ms. Mills FSF1D1.71                                             1.5 hrs  221 

Ms. Reich FSF1D1.70                                             1.5 hrs  228 

Ms. Smith NBE3U1.70                                            2.0 hrs  107 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Grade 9 
Grade 10  
Grade 11  



 

Semester 2:  MONDAY JUNE 24, 2024    
                               
EXAM DAY:  PERIOD 4 – Week A   
 

TEACHER PERIOD 1 COURSE ROOM NUMBER 

Mr. Astill BBI2O1.80                                             1.5 hrs  212 

Ms. Beech HZB3M1.80                                          1.5 hrs  PT01 

Ms. Ben otman MBF3C1.80                                           1.5 hrs  106 

Mr. Bilmer ENL1W1.80                                           1.5 hrs  108 

Ms. Boulley FSF1D1.80                                            1.5 hrs  221 

Mr. Buchanan MPM2D1.80                                          1.5 hrs  PT04 

Ms. Callaghan SNC2D1.80                                           1.5 hrs  206 

Ms. Craig SCH3U1.80                                           2.0 hrs  201 

Ms. Ennis MFM2P1.80                                           1.5 hrs  PT02 

Mr. Hanna ICS3U1.80                                             1.5 hrs 211 

Mr. Hyndman SNC1W1.80                                          1.5 hrs  202 

Ms. Kamal SNC1W1.81                                          1.5 hrs  205 

Mr. Kennedy MTH1W1.80                                          1.5 hrs  225 

Ms. Maitland ENL1W1.81                                           1.5 hrs  110 

Ms. Mehraban ENG2P1.80                                            1.5 hrs  PT03 

Ms. Reich FSF1D1.81                                             1.5 hrs  228 

Ms. Richardson HSP3U1.80                                            1.5 hrs  220 

Ms. Smith NBE3C1.80                                           2.0 hrs  107 

Mr. Spencer CHC2D1.80                                          1.5 hrs  219 

Mr. Stott BDI3C1.80                                             1.5 hrs  124 

Ms. Temple ENG2D1.80                                           1.5 hrs  210 

Ms. Turpin CGC1D1.80                                          1.5 hrs 222 

 

 

Grade 9 
Grade 10  
Grade 11  


